ID Task Name | Duration | Start | Finish | August September | Octol |N De _ ua_r_\_y_a_w | February [ Mar
o | | mwm 8/1; 9/1 lgfs 9;159f79hf9<a1016.m1 lorzfore |111‘3|1.'1 Twﬂ—.'z 12/ 2/2[2/2 1 1/5 11211811726/ 212 | 2/ 2r162/23] 3/2 \3.’9 3!163!23b1301
1 SHAC REMODEL 183days  Wed 8/14/13  Fri 412514 == ‘
27 E Advertisement for RFP 5days Wed 8/14/13 Tue 5/20!13% =l '
3 Mandatory Pre Proposal Conferr O days Tue 8/20/13 Tue 8/20/13
4 5y Questions and Substitution peric 2 days Thu 8/22/13  Fri 8/23/13
5 Final Addendum Published 0 days Wed 8/28/13 Wed 8/28/13
6 Proposals Due Odays Wed9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
7 Notification of Finalists 0 days Wed9/11/13 Wed 9/11/13
T | Finalist Interview 3days Wed 9/18/13  Fri 9/20/13
9 Notice of Intent to Award Odays  Fri9/20/13  Fri9/20/13
10 54 Selection Protest Deadline Odays Fri9/2713  Fri9/27/13
(i PSU Finalizes Contract Odays Thu10/3/13 Thu 10/3/13
12 Construction 3rd Floor 50 days Mon 10/14/13  Fri 12/20/13
13 Move to 3rd Floor S5days Mon 12/2313  Fri 12/27/13
14 Construction 2nd Floor 20 days  Mon 12/30/13 Fri 1/24/14
15 [ Substantial Completion 30 days Mon 1/27/14  Fri3/7/14
ECH Move in 2nd Floor Sdays  Mon 3/10/14 Fri 3/14/14
17 [ Final Completion 30days Mon3/17/14  Fri 4/25/14
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